
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

K-415. Exam Schedule

Tue, 14 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Forensic Economics  S15-707  Kevorkova Z.A.
Fri, 17 May 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Radiation Safety Of Nuclear Power Plants  S14-162  Elohin A.P.
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Modern Geometry  B16-201  Mur V.D.
Mon, 20 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Strategic Management  M18-902, M18-905, M18-912, M18-915  Ageev A.I.
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Financial Investigation  S16-502, S16-503  Kotelyanets O.S.
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Physics (in English)  B16-201  Voronova N.S.
Tue, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B16-201  Yakovlev V.P.
Tue, 21 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Commercialization of Development and Technologies; Commercialization of

Software Development and Technologies; Commercialization of Technologies and
Innovations  M18-902, M18-904, M18-905, M18-912, M18-914, M18-915  Putilov A.V.

Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B17-202, B17-203  Oblizina S.V.
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B17-502, S17-301  Oblizina S.V.
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B17-103, S17-101  Goreslavskiy S.P.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Methods of experimental data processing  M18-117  Soldatov A.A.
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Municipal Law  S16-704  Kulagin A.S.
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Nuclear Fuel Development  S15-105  Tenishev A.V.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investigation of Economic Crimes  S15-706, S15-707  Konovalova E.V.
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  S16-101, S16-601  Mur V.D., Korneev F.A.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical principles of high technologies  B18-801  Timoshenko S.L.,

Borisov S.N.
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  M18-162, M18-164, M18-166

 Savander V.I.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Application of Silicon-based PMT Detectors  M18-106  Popova E.V.
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Analysis of Mass Service Systems  B16-511  Kolobashkina L.V.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S16-101, S16-601  Soloviev V.V.,

Nagornov O.V.
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  S17-103  Grishin S.A.
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Calculus  B18-801  Tkachenko D.S.
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Financial Investigation  S16-502, S16-503  Gobrusenko K.I.
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S16-201, S16-301  Kullo I.G., Lobashev D.A.


